
2024 Holiday Collection Schedule
Household Waste, Yard Waste, and Recycling Collection on the Dates Below

433-1FAY(1329) / For more information: www.FayettevilleNC.gov

Christmas: Monday, December 25, 2023 
• Monday’s household waste & yard waste will be collected Wednesday, Dec. 27 
• Monday’s recycling will be collected Tuesday Dec. 26, Tuesday’s recycling will

be collected on Wednesday Dec. 27, Thursdays’ recycling will be collected on 
Friday, Dec. 29, Friday’s recycling will be collected Saturday, Dec. 30

New Year’s Day: Monday, January 1, 2024
• Monday’s household waste & yard waste will be collected Wednesday, Jan. 3 
• Monday’s recycling will be collected Tuesday, Jan. 2, Tuesday’s recycling will be 

collected on Wednesday, Jan. 3, Thursday’s recycling will be collected on Friday, 
Jan 5, Friday’s recycling will be collected on Saturday, Jan. 6

MLK, Jr. Birthday: Monday, January 15, 2024
• Monday’s household waste & yard waste will be collected Wednesday, Jan. 17
• Monday’s recycling will be collected Monday, Jan. 15

Good Friday: Friday, March 29, 2024 
• Friday’s household waste & yard waste will be collected Friday, March 29
• Friday’s recycling will be collected Friday, March 29

Juneteenth: Wednesday, June 19, 2024 
• Wednesday’s household waste will be collected Tuesday, June 18

Independence Day: Thursday, July 4, 2024 
• Thursday’s household waste and yard waste will be collected Wednesday, July 3
• Thursday’s recycling will be collected Thursday, July 4

Labor Day: Monday, September 2, 2024 
• Monday’s household waste & yard waste will be collected Wednesday, Sept. 4
• Monday’s recycling will be collected Monday, Sept. 2

Veterans Day: Monday, November 11, 2024
• Monday’s household waste & yard waste will be collected Wednesday, Nov. 13
• Monday’s recycling will be collected Monday, Nov. 11

Thanksgiving: Thursday, November 28, 2024
• Thursday’s household waste & yard waste will be collected Wednesday, Nov. 27 
• Thursday’s recycling will be collected Saturday, Nov. 30

NOTE
• Leaves and pine straw only –

no tree limbs.
• Rake your leaves and pine straw 

curbside away from storm drains 
and transformers.

• Bad weather may cause delays.

28314
Dec. 4-
Dec. 15
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Feb. 9
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28303
Dec. 18-
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28305
Dec. 18-
Dec. 29

2023-2024 Loose Leaf Pickup Schedule
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  to your Recycling Bin

FOLLOW THE DASHED LINES TO REMOVE STICKER

433 H
ay Street

Fayettevillenc, 28301

DO NOT DISGARD YOU WILL NOT RECIEVE A REPLACEMENT

**Leaves need to be curbside before first day of zip code cycle**
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FOLLOW THE DASHED LINES TO REMOVE STICKER

**Leaves need to be curbside before first day of zip code cycle**


